The
FLHE™
Series
LED Linear Highbay
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 11

OTHER * LEAVE BLANK, or SELECT ONE or MORE (connect with “-“)
* LEAVE BLANK (v-hook and chains included), or SELECT ONE
ORDERING INFORMATION continued
CODE PARTS SKU COMPATIBLE INSTALL
AL
AC-LHE-AL1114 FLHE-11LM
FACTORY
AC-LHE-AL1720 FLHE-14LM,17LM,20LM or FLHE-20/17/14LM
AC-LHE-AL2330 FLHE-23LM,28LM,30LM or FLHE-30/28/23LM
AC-LHE-AL3440 FLHE-34LM,40LM or FLHE-40/30LM
AC-LHE-AL5460 FLHE-54LM,60LM or FLHE-60/54LM
CODE PARTS SKU COMPATIBLE INSTALL
HV
TK-KTAT-250-480-277-SF 78w to 200w FLHE models
FACTORYTK-KTAT-375-480-277-SF 230w / 270w FLHE models
(2) TK-KTAT-250-480-277-SF 360w / 400w FLHE models
Wire Guard
Aisle Optics
480v Input Upgrade
Cord
CODE PARTS SKU TYPE COMPATIBLE INSTALL
6FTAC OS-GL-ES-183-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 3-wires (L/N/G) Standard
Models
FACTORY
6FTAD OS-GL-ES-185-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 5-wires (L/N/G and 0-10v dimming)
6FTACS OS-GL-ES-184-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 4-wires (L/N/G and Switch) Emergency Backup
 Models6FTADS OS-GL-ES-186-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 6-wires (L/N/G, Switch and 0-10v dimming)
Plug
CODE PARTS SKU TYPE Voltage COMPATIBLE INSTALL
P5_15P PLUG-5-15P 5-15P Plug 120v Standard Models
must also select
“3-wires cord”
option
FACTORYPL7_15P PLUG-L7-15P L7-15P Twist Lock Plug 277v Standard Models
PL8_20P PLUG-L8-20P L8-20P Twist Lock Plug 480v 480v (“HV”) Models
* can be ordered in multiple of 6’, such as 12FTAC, 18FTAC, etc.
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 5 of 11
PL_SPEC_FLHE_v3
FLHE™
PERFORMANCE
Models Lumen
Package Wattage CCT
Setting
Lumen
Output LPW
De
liv
er
ed
 L
um
en
s,
 8
0
CR
I
FLHE-11LM 11,000 78w
4000K 11,700 150
5000K 11,856 152
FLHE-14LM 14,000 92w
4000K 13,800 150
5000K 13,984 152
FLHE-17LM 17,000 115w
4000K 17,250 150
5000K 17,480 152
FLHE-20LM 20,000 135w
4000K 20,250 150
5000K 20,520 152
FLHE-23LM 23,000 155w
4000K 23,250 150